
CDBS CENTRAL AREA  - KEY CONTACTS
Contacts Telephone mobile Email notes

GENERAL
Reception 
Yvonne 651 1145 hrb-reception@ed.ac.uk
Security
Routine queries 650 2257 security@ed.ac.uk when dialling from a mobile phone 0131 650 2257
Emergency only 650 2222 when dialling from a mobile phone 0131 650 2222
TECHNICAL 
Facilities and Technical Support Manager
James Griffiths     650 3551 07580 757081 james.griffiths@ed.ac.uk
Laboratory Managers
Mark Patrizio        650 3114 07966 882251 mark.patrizio@ed.ac.uk
Mike Molinek 650 3114 07383 012996 m.molinek@ed.ac.uk

Fault reporting email CDBStechCentral@ed.ac.uk

College Health & Safety officer (acting)
Jim Cameron 651 3786 07391 857035 Jim.Cameron@ed.ac.uk

BVS animal facility unit manager
Neil Odey - Hugh Robson 651 3712  cthrb@ed.ac.uk
Gordon Melville - 1 George Square 651 1973 ctgsq@ed.ac.uk
Stores
Andrew Harrower  650 3119 sbms-stores@ed.ac.uk
Alastair Couttie
Computer support  651 5151 is.helpline@ed.ac.uk

ADMINISTRATIVE CONTACTS
Director of Professional Services
Janet Philp   651 1495  j.philp@ed.ac.uk
Deanery  Secretary
 Sarah Martin 651 1692 Sarah.L.Martin@ed.ac.uk

CDBS Admin
Admin team CDBS@ed.ac.uk 
Laura Thomas  (HRB) 650 9873 Laura.Thomas@ed.ac.uk
Anne Aitken (1GS) 650 3520 Anne.Aitken@ed.ac.uk
HR administrator
Lee Dolan    650 3719 Lee.Dolan@ed.ac.uk

Finance Manager
Morag Laidlaw 650 3735 M.Laidlaw@ed.ac.uk

Accounts office:  
Lynne Coertze     651 1928 sbms-orders@ed.ac.uk

Kerry Moore    651 1928 sbms-orders@ed.ac.uk

Janice Sturgeon 651 1928 sbms-orders@ed.ac.uk


